Ballarat Results Wednesday, 30 January, 2013

NEVERFAIL SPRINGWATER FINAL (GOBIS) 6:58PM 2013 WESTERN DISTRICT DERBY HTS 13/2 8:58PM
1 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 GOBIS $1000 450 Maiden Final $1325.00-375.00-190.00 545 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 MUSQUIN BALE (NSW)[M] 6 30.30 $7.50 2.50L 25.24 20.50 3.60 1 NIKITA'S ELITE [5] 5 34.70$2.80 1.00L 31.10 1.70 1.10
2 WHATA GOOD SIZE (QLD)[5] 1 28.20 $2.50 2.50L 25.39 1.04 2 JERICHO JACK [5] 4 36.20 $5.50 1.00L 31.15 2.50
3 CRUMP (WA)[5] 8 34.70 $2.50 3.75L 25.47 1.10 3 DESTINI WARRIOR (NSW)[5] 8 30.10 $5.50 2.50L 31.25 2.30
4 MEPUNGA COTCHIN [5]<G> 5  34.20%$11.0 8.00L 25.74 4 VIPER VENOM [5] 3 30.40 $21.0 3.00L 31.29
5 LOUD ONE [M] 4 31.60 $21.0 8.50L 25.77 5 MOTIVATOR MISSY (NSW)[5] 6 26.70 $3.50 4.50L 31.38
6 ALLEN ORVILLE (NSW)[M] 3 32.10 $8.00 14.00 26.11 6 MILL HOUSE [5] 7 32.40 $7.00 6.50L 31.51
7 PIPER'S PICK [M]<G> 2 32.90%21.0 15.00 26.19 7 JOHN'S DELIGHT [5] 1  35.80$13.0 11.00 31.78
8 ALLEN LOBBY (NSW)[5] 7  32.90%$12.0 16.00 26.19 8 TEN TO MIDNIGHT [5] 2 27.10%$21.0 16.00 32.06
QUILA ALLEN (NSW)[MI]Res. $13.0 *** NO RESERVE ***
ALLEN KERO (NSW)[M]Res. $10.0 DIZZY DI [5]Res. $21.0
Time 25.24 Splits 6.61(1) 11.28(1) Time 31.10 Splits 6.55(4) 16.41(5)
Trifecta $149.50 Exacta $47.50 Quinella $20.90 First4 $1012.90 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $76.70 Exacta $19.90 Quinella $12.70 First4 $414.50 RunningDouble $24.20
CYNTHIA SHEREE PHOTOGRAPHY 7:17PM R +J BATTERIES 9:21PM
2 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 390 Metres Grade 5 $1405.00-400.00-200.00 545 Metres Mixed 4/5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 CRASH CART KEV [5] 8  30.60$3.70 1.00L 22.19 3.50 1.04 1 WATTLE BEE (QLD)[5] 3  36.10$5.00 2.00L 31.03 4.90 2.00
2 SUPER TRAIN [5] 7 30.70 $16.0 1.00L 22.25 7.60 2 KATIE MERRY [5] 6 31.10 $2.80 2.00L 31.16 1.40
3 EXTRAORDINARY (NSW)[5] 6 32.30 $8.00 1.25L 22.27 1.90 3 UNO KRYSTAL [4] 1 27.80 $16.0 3.00L 31.21
4 UNIQUE VENOM [5] 5  34.30%$12.0 2.25L 22.33 4 BEAUTIFUL NOISE [5] 8  31.30$12.0 4.25L 31.29
5 WREXY (NSW)[5] 1 32.00 $4.50 6.00L 22.54 5 DOUBLE JEOPARDY [5] 4 34.10 $8.00 6.50L 31.44
6 ALLEN CARRION (NSW)[5] 2 33.90 $2.50 7.50L 22.64 6 LEKTRAFLY [5] 2 32.40 $8.00 7.50L 31.49
7 TUBESMAN [5] 3 30.40 $16.0 7.50L 22.65 7 FAST RED [5] 7  27.50$3.30 10.00 31.65
8 THAT'S ABOUT ME [5] 4 33.20$12.0 12.00 22.89 ** NO RESERVE ***
WOODY EVA (WA)[5]Res. $33.0 *** NO RESERVE ***
SIR AL [5]Res. $21.0 WHRNOTHNBSAY-HH—— $21.0
Time 22.19 Splits 8.31(7) Time 31.03 Splits 6.54(1) 16.42(1)
Trifecta $240.90 Exacta $69.00 Quinella $33.30 First4 $1862.20 RunningDouble Trifecta $157.90 Exacta $19.30 Quinella $6.80 First4 $462.00 RunningDouble $16.30
$48.10
PETSTOCK ANIMAL SUPPLIES 7:38PM BALLARAT COURIER 9:38PM
3 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 450 Metres Grade 5 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 450 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 TIGEE [5] 1 29.90 $10.0 0.05L 25.62 7.30 2.60 1 URANA GALORE (NSW)[5] 6 32.20 $12.0 0.50L 25.83 14.70 4.30
2 LA PORSCHE [5] 6 32.00 $21.0 0.05L 25.62 5.40 2 ESSE ELLE KAY [5] 5 27.30 $9.00 0.50L 25.85 4.10
3 SLICKJETTA[5] 3 30.90 $8.00 3.25L 25.81 3 MEPUNGA DEE JAY [5] 3 33.60 $2.50 1.25L 25.90 1.04
4 RONALD WEASLEY [5] 4 32.70 $10.0 3.5L 25.83 4 GAZZELLIOT [5] 8 30.30 $26.0 1.25L 25.91
5 WHERE'S TESSA [5] 2) 2 26.70 $26.0 3.75L 25.85 5 BLACK FLEET [5] 1 29.20$3.80 1.5L 25.92
6 DYNA OFERA (NSW)[5] 5  28.20$3.80 6.00L 25.99 6 BLACK CARDIGAN (QLD)[5] 7  33.20$7.50 2.50L 25.98
7 SQUEEKY TAYLOR [5] 7  29.50$16.0 6.50L 26.00 7 BOWSTREET BUSTER [5] 2 34.50%$16.0 9.00L 26.39
KREGZER-GIBBS 5] $2.50 8 RODILLO BRONZE [5] 4) 4 32.80 $21.0 9.50L 26.40
MAX-ROBCKS1oRes- $21.0 BYNAAARERAN S ——— $4.60
BR-BUNSEN{H}——- $4.50 VANCOUVER BALE (NSW)[5]R $6.50
Time 25.62 Splits 6.67(10) 11.46(10) Time 25.83 Splits 6.58(5) 11.39(7)
Trifecta $454.70 Exacta $136.80 Quinella $47.40 First4 $1814.50 RunningDouble Trifecta $498.60 Exacta $167.80 Quinella $86.70 First4 $4149.50 RunningDouble
$39.40 $56.50
GO THE PINK DOG STARTS FEB 1ST 8:01PM FLYING HORSE TABARET 9:58PM
4 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 450 Metres Grade 5 10 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 450 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 OSTI MOSS [5] 2 30.60$5.00 4.50L 25.29 2.60 1.30 1 SHINE AGAIN YEN (WA)[5] 1 29.10$9.00 3.00L 25.51 3.20 1.60
2 RAID THE BANK (NSW)[5] 6  35.60$13.0 4.50L 25.56 8.30 2 CHOCOLATE FROG [5] 2 34.50%$12.0 3.00L 25.69 5.10
3 SOUTHWOOD BOLT [5] 3 35.20 $11.0 7.00L 25.71 3 TWEETMAN [5] 4 34.90 $6.50 4.50L 25.78 1.60
4 VITTORIA[5] 1 29.10 $9.00 8.50L 25.82 4 CORNELIUS FUDGE [5] 3 34.90 $9.00 4.50L 25.79
5 KEEP ME COVERED [5] 4 32.80 $16.0 10.00 25.90 5 LEMOINE BALE (NSW)[5] 7 26.00 $3.60 8.50L 26.02
6 SCORSESE [5] 8  32.90$5.00 10.00 25.90 6 IRON MAN [5] 5  35.30$7.50 10.00 26.14
7 HADES METEOR [5] 7 28.20 $4.00 13.00 26.06 7 BAFFLE PLATE [5] 8 33.50 $12.0 13.00 26.32
*** NO RESERVE *** 8 KENNEL PRINCESS [5] 6) 6 26.90 $16.0 15.00 26.45
*** NO RESERVE *** CLARETOWN OSCAR [5]Res. $9.00
ORIESHAEGSION-NSWAS— $2.90 SEAREE-BAEE-NSWHS}—— $2.80
Time 25.29 Splits 6.59(2) 11.38(2) Time 25.51 Splits 6.55(2) 11.31(2)
Trifecta $130.10 Exacta $22.90 Quinella $13.90 First4 $393.40 RunningDouble $27.30 Trifecta $171.80 Exacta $45.00 Quinella $33.80 First4 $408.70 RunningDouble $51.40
www.ballarat.grv.org.au 8:18PM BMD CONSTRUCTIONS 10:18PM
5 $1405.00-400.00-200.00 450 Metres Mixed 4/5 1 1 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 390 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 DAVEN BALE (NSW)[5] 1 31.70%$4.20 3.5L 25.27 4.00 1.40 1 TAKE THE WEIGHT (NSW)[5] 6 33.30$2.80 8.00L 21.98 2.70 1.04
2 MEPUNGA GEORDIE [5] 7  34.60%$3.30 3.5L25.48 1.80 2 SUPER SPANNER [5] 4 31.10$3.60 8.00L 22.48 2.10
3 EDITH BALE (NSW)[5] 2 26.00 $10.0 11.00 25.91 3 MODERN SILK [5] 2 30.50 $12.0 8.50L 22.49 3.90
4 MAHOGANY BOY [5] 8 32.80 $16.0 11.00 25.96 4 ALLEN GRITZ (NSW)[5] 5 32.00 $6.50 12.00 22.70
5 EL SPORTO [5] 5  38.10$10.0 13.00 26.06 5 SARSAPARILLA [5] 8  36.40 $16.0 14.00 22.82
6 DELFINA BALE (NSW)[5] 3 28.10$4.00 15.00 26.16 6 VIKING TWO (TAS)[5] 7  30.70$12.0 19.00 23.17
7 CHRIS BALE (NSW)[5] 6 30.50 $8.50 17.00 26.28 7 WHY NOT BUDDSY [5] 3 32.50 $9.00 21.00 23.28
*** NO RESERVE *** 8 DEZIE FIELDS [5] 1 29.30 $5.50 22.00 23.36
** NO RESERVE *** STORM A LITE (QLD)[5]Res. $21.0
BAFHHBA-BAGSHO— $7.50 GIDRA JOE [5]Res. $16.0
Time 25.27 Splits 6.50(1) 11.25(1) Time 21.98 Splits 8.51(6)
Trifecta $86.70 Exacta $9.30 Quinella $4.70 First4 $356.40 RunningDouble $13.10 Trifecta $113.60 Exacta $14.30 Quinella $8.50 First4 $368.50 RunningDouble $6.80
COSMIC CHIEF AT STUD (GOBIS) 8:41PM LYNETTE'S FLORIST 10:37PM
6 $1405.00-400.00-200.00 GOBIS $1000 660 Mixed 4/5 1 2 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 390 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 MISSION COMPLETE [5]<G> 4 31.60 $5.50 9.50L 37.67 7.70 1.90 1 NINJA BACKMAN [5] 7 34.80 $6.00 3.00L 22.44 14.20 2.50
2 KARANJI [5]<G> 2 33.60$6.00 9.50L 38.26 5.10 2 PREMIER EXPRESS [5] 6  33.10$4.20 3.00L 22.63 2.10
3 SISCO TURBO [5]<G> 5 35.10 $10.0 13.00 38.48 3 CATCHING FIRE [5] 8) 8 30.40 $7.50 4.75L 22.73 4.40
4 FLASH FIZZ [41<G> 7 32.80 $10.0 14.00 38.54 4 YOSHI [5] 1 27.70 $9.00 5.50L 22.79
5 ALPE D'HUEZ [5]<G> 8 34.60 $2.50 28.00 39.38 5 PAUA TO PUNISH (NSW)[5] 4 35.90 $2.60 6.50L 22.84
6 27.80 $51.0 28.00 39.39 6 CENTRALIAN [5] 3 34.40$12.0 10.00 23.06
*** NO RESERVE *** 7 JACK BURST [5] 5 33.00 $9.00 11.00 23.09
*** NO RESERVE *** 8 EL HENLEY [5] 2 32.10 $12.0 13.00 23.24
HONEYROFASOSO-oi<e>— $15.0 RIGH-FANFASYHS—— $7.50
STFARHRE-MASHS-INSWAR— $3.50 WHY NOT MAGGIE [5]Res. $16.0
Time 37.67 Splits 12.60(4) 22.73(4) Time 22.44 Splits 8.57(7)

Trifecta $279.40 Exacta $128.30 Quinella $33.40 First4 $1153.50 RunningDouble Trifecta $510.70 Exacta $61.30 Quinella $32.00 First4 $1175.00 RunningDouble
$27.70 $68.00
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